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ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 10 Szymon KONIECZNY WKS Krosno 14a 6 560 46,1 7 - 1 6 560 46,1 7 0 0 0

2 6 Adam KRUKOWSKI Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 23 5 760 41,1 8 - 2 5 760 41,1 8 0 0 0

3 16 Mikołaj BUOSO WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 22a 5 000 41,0 7 - 3 5 000 41 7 0 0 0

4 14 Oskar KANIUCZAK SanSport Dynów 20 4 340 47,3 5 - 4 3 600 47,3 4 740 32 1

5 19 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 23a 4 180 33,6 6 - 5 4 180 33,6 6 0 0 0

6 2 Przemysław ULRYCH Okręg PZW Katowice 19a 3 760 41,0 5 - 6 3 760 41 5 0 0 0

7 12 Patryk RYCYK WKS Krosno 21 3 540 44,6 4 - 7 3 540 44,6 4 0 0 0

8 8 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 17 2 880 40,5 4 - 8 2 880 40,5 4 0 0 0

9 18 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków - Myślenice 13a 1 900 42,7 2 - 9 1 900 42,7 2 0 0 0

10 7 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 13 1 620 39,2 2 - 10 1 620 39,2 2 0 0 0

11 3 Hubert SZELĄG Okręg PZW Katowice 21a 1 520 34,2 2 - 11 1 520 34,2 2 0 0 0

12 17 Michał KURNICKI WKS Bystrzyca 18a 1 500 32,4 2 - 12 1 500 32,4 2 0 0 0

13 9 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 20a 1 340 29,6 2 - 13 1 340 29,6 2 0 0 0

14 1 Eryk SZMYT Okręg PZW Katowice 14 960 42,5 1 - 14 960 42,5 1 0 0 0

15 11 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI WKS Krosno 17a 780 33,2 1 - 15 780 33,2 1 0 0 0

16 15 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 12 740 31,3 1 - 16 740 31,3 1 0 0 0

17 13 Dawid GROTH Klub Neptun Gdańsk 19 720 31,0 1 - 17 720 31 1 0 0 0

18 5 Bartosz GŁÓD Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 18 700 30,0 1 - 18 700 30 1 0 0 0

NK 4 Krystian OLSZOWY Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 12a 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 10 Szymon KONIECZNY WKS Krosno 2 3 060 50,0 4 - 1 0 0 0 3 060 50 4

2 17 Michał KURNICKI WKS Bystrzyca 4 2 300 39,7 3 - 2 1 780 39,7 2 520 21 1

3 12 Patryk RYCYK WKS Krosno 16 1 960 45,1 2 - 3 1 960 45,1 2 0 0 0

4 2 Przemysław ULRYCH Okręg PZW Katowice 10 1 840 41,8 2 - 4 1 840 41,8 2 0 0 0

5 16 Mikołaj BUOSO WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 7 900 40,0 1 - 5 900 40 1 0 0 0

6 5 Bartosz GŁÓD Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 8 640 26,5 1 - 6 0 0 0 640 26,5 1

7 9 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 19 480 18,3 1 - 7 0 0 0 480 18,3 1

8 1 Eryk SZMYT Okręg PZW Katowice 3 480 18,1 1 - 8 0 0 0 480 18,1 1

NK 3 Hubert SZELĄG Okręg PZW Katowice 17 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 4 Krystian OLSZOWY Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 6 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Adam KRUKOWSKI Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 18 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 7 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 1 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 8 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 9 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI WKS Krosno 11 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Dawid GROTH Klub Neptun Gdańsk 14 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 14 Oskar KANIUCZAK SanSport Dynów 13 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 15 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 15 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 18 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków - Myślenice 12 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 19 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 5 0 0 - 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 18 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków - Myślenice 9a 7 140 41,2 8 - 1 7 140 41,2 8

2 10 Szymon KONIECZNY WKS Krosno 2a 7 140 34,1 10 - 2 7 140 34,1 10

3 17 Michał KURNICKI WKS Bystrzyca 7a 4 360 42,0 5 - 3 4 360 42 5

4 16 Mikołaj BUOSO WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 4a 4 100 42,2 5 - 4 4 100 42,2 5

5 13 Dawid GROTH Klub Neptun Gdańsk 1 3 860 43,4 5 - 5 3 860 43,4 5

6 14 Oskar KANIUCZAK SanSport Dynów 10 2 700 43,5 3 - 6 2 700 43,5 3

7 8 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 5 2 700 42,1 3 - 7 2 700 42,1 3

8 2 Przemysław ULRYCH Okręg PZW Katowice 5a 2 640 41,8 3 - 8 2 640 41,8 3

9 12 Patryk RYCYK WKS Krosno 8 1 940 45,5 2 - 9 1 940 45,5 2

10 15 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 7 1 940 45,4 2 - 10 1 940 45,4 2

11 3 Hubert SZELĄG Okręg PZW Katowice 9 1 780 41,4 2 - 11 1 780 41,4 2

12 7 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 3 1 720 37,5 2 - 12 1 720 37,5 2

13 1 Eryk SZMYT Okręg PZW Katowice 1a 1 660 44,1 2 - 13 1 660 44,1 2

14 4 Krystian OLSZOWY Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 3a 940 41,1 1 - 14 940 41,1 1

15 6 Adam KRUKOWSKI Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 8a 920 40,5 1 - 15 920 40,5 1

16 11 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI WKS Krosno 6a 880 38,3 1 - 16 880 38,3 1

NK 5 Bartosz GŁÓD Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 6 0 0 - 19 0 0 0

NK 9 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 10 0 0 - 19 0 0 0

NK 19 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 4 0 0 - 19 0 0 0
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1 10 Szymon KONIECZNY WKS Krosno 4 16 760 50,0 A 14a 1 6 560 46,1 A 2 1 3 060 50,0 A 2a 2 7 140 34,1

2 16 Mikołaj BUOSO WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 12 10 000 42,2 A 22a 3 5 000 41,0 A 7 5 900 40,0 A 4a 4 4 100 42,2

3 17 Michał KURNICKI WKS Bystrzyca 17 8 160 42,0 A 18a 12 1 500 32,4 A 4 2 2 300 39,7 A 7a 3 4 360 42,0

4 2 Przemysław ULRYCH Okręg PZW Katowice 18 8 240 41,8 A 19a 6 3 760 41,0 A 10 4 1 840 41,8 A 5a 8 2 640 41,8

5 12 Patryk RYCYK WKS Krosno 19 7 440 45,5 A 21 7 3 540 44,6 A 16 3 1 960 45,1 A 8 9 1 940 45,5

6 18 Aneta NALEPA WKS Kraków - Myślenice 29 9 040 42,7 A 13a 9 1 900 42,7 A 12 19 0 0,0 A 9a 1 7 140 41,2

7 14 Oskar KANIUCZAK SanSport Dynów 29 7 040 47,3 A 20 4 4 340 47,3 A 13 19 0 0,0 A 10 6 2 700 43,5

8 8 Kamil DEREŃ Okręg PZW Opole 34 5 580 42,1 A 17 8 2 880 40,5 A 9 19 0 0,0 A 5 7 2 700 42,1

9 1 Eryk SZMYT Okręg PZW Katowice 35 3 100 44,1 A 14 14 960 42,5 A 3 8 480 18,1 A 1a 13 1 660 44,1

10 6 Adam KRUKOWSKI Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 36 6 680 41,1 A 23 2 5 760 41,1 A 18 19 0 0,0 A 8a 15 920 40,5

11 9 Maciej WÓJCIK Okręg PZW Opole 39 1 820 29,6 A 20a 13 1 340 29,6 A 19 7 480 18,3 A 10 19 0 0,0

12 13 Dawid GROTH Klub Neptun Gdańsk 41 4 580 43,4 A 19 17 720 31,0 A 14 19 0 0,0 A 1 5 3 860 43,4

13 7 Michał SALACHNA Okręg PZW Opole 41 3 340 39,2 A 13 10 1 620 39,2 A 1 19 0 0,0 A 3 12 1 720 37,5

14 3 Hubert SZELĄG Okręg PZW Katowice 41 3 300 41,4 A 21a 11 1 520 34,2 A 17 19 0 0,0 A 9 11 1 780 41,4

15 19 Bartosz KONIECZNY Okręg PZW Kielce 43 4 180 33,6 A 23a 5 4 180 33,6 A 5 19 0 0,0 A 4 19 0 0,0

16 5 Bartosz GŁÓD Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 43 1 340 30,0 A 18 18 700 30,0 A 8 6 640 26,5 A 6 19 0 0,0

17 15 Andrzej PABIAN WKS Dunajec Nowy Sącz 45 2 680 45,4 A 12 16 740 31,3 A 15 19 0 0,0 A 7 10 1 940 45,4

18 11 Rafał PAWŁOWSKI WKS Krosno 50 1 660 38,3 A 17a 15 780 33,2 A 11 19 0 0,0 A 6a 16 880 38,3

19 4 Krystian OLSZOWY Okręg PZW Wałbrzych 52 940 41,1 A 12a 19 0 0,0 A 6 19 0 0,0 A 3a 14 940 41,1
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